Startjahr
1786
1850
1890
1910
1940
1955

Endjahr Ort

1786BuUren an der Aare
1850Buren an der Aare
1890BuUren an der Aare
1910BuUren an der Aare
1940BuUren an der Aare
1955BuUren an der Aare

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

PP Ry

Wert Thema
10Mérkte insgesamt (N)
10Mérkte insgesamt (N)
12Markte insgesamt (N)
16Markte insgesamt (N)
20Markte insgesamt (N)
22Markte insgesamt (N)
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